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QMUL Academic Training Leads 
 
Anaesthetics Zudin Puthucheary z.puthucheary@qmul.ac.uk  

Cardiology Steffen Petersen s.e.petersen@qmul.ac.uk   

Clinical Radiology Anju Sahdev a.sahdev@nhs.net  

Clinical Pharmacology and 

Therapeutics 

Ajay Gupta ajay.gupta@qmul.ac.uk  

Dentistry – All Specialities  Vanessa Muirhead v.muirhead@qmul.ac.uk   

Dermatology Edel O’Toole e.a.otoole@qmul.ac.uk 

Diagnostic Neuropathology Silvia Marino   s.marino@qmul.ac.uk  

Emergency Medicine Tim Harris tim.harris@bartshealth.nhs.uk 

Endocrinology and Diabetes 

Mellitus 

Will Drake w.m.drake@qmul.ac.uk 

Gastroenterology William Alazawi w.alazawi@qmul.ac.uk 

General Practice Sarah Finer 

Victoria Tzortziou-

Brown 

s.finer@qmul.ac.uk 

v.tzortzioubrown@qmul.ac.uk 

Psychiatry – All Specialities Ania Korszun a.korszun@qmul.ac.uk  

General Surgery Karim Brohi k.brohi@qmul.ac.uk 

Genito-Urinary Medicine Chloe Orkin c.m.orkin@qmul.ac.uk 

Haematology – Malignant / 

Haemato-Oncology 

John Gribben j.gribben@qmul.ac.uk 

Histopathology Silvia Marino   s.marino@qmul.ac.uk  

Infectious Diseases  tbc  

Intensive Care Medicine Zudin Puthucheary z.puthucheary@qmul.ac.uk  

Medical Oncology Nick Lemoine bci-director@qmul.ac.uk 

Neurology Gavin Giovannoni 

Klaus Schmierer 

g.giovannoni@qmul.ac.uk; 

k.schmierer@qmul.ac.uk 

Neurosurgery Edward McKintosh edward.mckintosh@bartshealth.nhs.uk  

Obstetrics and Gynaecology Stamatina Iliodromiti  s.iliodromiti@qmul.ac.uk 
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Paediatrics Andrew Prendergast a.prendergast@qmul.ac.uk  

Plastic Surgery Simon Myers simon.myers@qmul.ac.uk 

Renal Medicine Magdi Yaqoob m.m.yaqoob@qmul.ac.uk 

Rheumatology / Sport and 

Exercise Medicine 

Costantino Pitzalis c.pitzalis@qmul.ac.uk 

 

Trauma & Orthopaedics Xavier Griffin x.griffin@qmul.ac.uk  

Urology Prabhakar Rajan p.rajan@qmul.ac.uk  


